CLUB DE GOLF LAUKARIZ
CTO. ABSOLUTO DE LAUKARIZ

Fecha Listado: 19/05/2022
Hora Listado: 11:51:21

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: A+B)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 21/05/2022 CODIGO: VB0422310
138Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1

(13)

(15)

(7

(19)

(1)

(23)

(25)

08:30

08:48

09:06

09:24

09:42

10:00

10:18

10:36

10:54

11:12

11:30

11:48

12:06

TEE: 1

TORRES OLAZABAL JOSEBA
OLASAGASTI LUIS, MARKEL
LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA, J

ROMAN GANUZA ENETZ
BAZTARRIKA DE LA IGLESIA, TELM
VEGA DE SEOANE OLAVARRIA, JUAN

FERNANDEZ AGRA, MIGUEL
IREZABAL ZORROZA, MATEO
GORDALIZA GURRUCHAGA, IRAITZ

MARTINEZ ITURZAETA, SOFIA
GALLO LANDETA, FERNANDO
GUSTIN , ALBAN CHRISTIAN

AGUDO GARCIA, BORJA
LLANTADA LAFUENTE, JUAN
ZUFIA SUSTACHA, PABLO

MENENDEZ REVUELTA FERMIN
MARIEL ROSENDE, DAVID
SINDE BILBAO, ANDER

OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS
LEAL LUBIAN, ALAIN
PINUAGA GOMEZ, LORENZO

ECHEVARRI MADRIGAL, MARTIN
VILLADANGOS ALONSO, JAVIER
DE ACILLONA GORBEA, DAVID

LIZUNDIA LOPEZ, FERNANDO
SANCHEZ ORTUN, AGER
RUIZ ALVAREZ INIGO

MORO SUAREZ, ENEKO
PEREZ CORRAL, EUGENIO
NEBREDA DOMINGO, BENJAMIN

GARRIGA GAMARRA, INAKI
DIEZ DE LA PENA, JUAN ALBERTO
GALICIA PAREDES, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ COMPADRE, GABRIEL JUA
TAUBMANN URQUIJO, GUILLERMO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ERADIO

MARINA MENCHACA, IGNACIO
MARTIN DEL RIO, JORGE
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11:57

12:15

BEGUIRISTAIN ELUSTONAO, TOMAS
SANTAMARIA SERRA, GONZALO
EMAZABEL ETXEGOIEN MIKEL

MUGUERZA GARBISU, ALEJANDRO
ELUSTONDO ANGUERA, PABLO
FERNANDEZ DELGADO RAUL

MATESANZ LARRAAAGA, JAIME
LLANTADA LAFUENTE, INIGO
DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO

VASQUEZ SERRANO, SANDES
VALLADOLID RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
MAZA TOLEDANO, BORJA

GIL FERNANDEZ, INIGO
TAMES GUIBERT, TELMO
ALVAREZ CASTILLEJO, ENRIQUE

ZUBIAUR DEL HIERRO, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ AZURMENDI, JAVIER
GALLO LANDETA, GABRIEL

RODRIGUEZ-MARIBONA DELGADO, DI
MARTINEZ GUIMON, JAIME
URKULLU SAN CRISTOBAL, KOLDO

ARBULU TOBAR, GONZALO
ZUBIAUR DEL HIERRO, INIGO
LASAGABASTER GARCIANDIA, NICOL

BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE
ALONSO AGUADO, RUBEN
ZABALGOGEAZCOA AGUIRREZABAL, |

LEON OLABARRIETA,JUAN CARLOS
ETXEBERRIA ETXEBERRIA, AITZOL
LIZARRALDE LAZCANO, JAVIER

ORBE BENGOECHEA, INAKI
GARABIETA SEBASTIAN, ASIER
ETXEBERRIA OLANETA, IBON

EMAZABEL ZABALA, RAMON
GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER
DE LA PENA LLARENA, FELIPE

GOVAERT BARRILERO, FELIPE
PEREZ CAMPOS, GABRIEL



